Tapered Pro
catalog & surgical manual
*Mount-free Tapered Pro, Tapered PTG, Tapered Internal, Tapered Plus, Tapered Short, Tapered 3.0 and Tapered Tissue Level implants
learn more at biohorizons.com
your workflow,
your choice
guided workflow
BioHorizons guided surgery system uses

Comes packaged with a Cover Cap. Titanium Alloy (Ti-6Al-4V ELI).
Tapered Pro
Ordering Information
5shop online at store.biohorizons.com
Individual Components
Surgical Kit & Drills
TSK3500 Tapered HD Surgical Kit
(without instruments)
features:
• Cutting flutes designed for maximum efficiency
• Non-reflective surface for high visibility
• Simplified drill markings match each implant length
• Compatible with Tapered Pro, Tapered PTG, Tapered Internal, Plus, 3.0 and Tissue Level
• Creates 12-20 osteotomies depending on bone density
• Recommended drill speed 1,500-2,000 rpm (2.0 & 2.5mm), 1,000 rpm (all others)
HD Drills
TSD2020HD 2.0mm HD Drill
TSD2025HD 2.5mm HD Drill
TSD2028HD 2.8mm HD Drill
TSD2032HD 3.2mm HD Drill
TSD2037HD 3.7mm HD Drill
TSD2041HD 4.1mm HD Drill
TSD2047HD 4.7mm HD Drill
The Tapered HD drills feature highly efficient cutting flutes
for crisp osteotomies in even the densest bone. Simplified
drill markings correspond to the five Tapered Pro implant
lengths. Drills should be replaced every 12-20 osteotomies